Ver: 1.6
Dec 31, 2002
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G950 Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
2.5V 1A Regulator
Features

vided to prevent it from being damaged by ab-
normal operating conditions.
Ordering Information
PIN OPTION ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE TYPE
1 2 3
G950T45U TO 252 VIN  GND VOUT
G950T55U TO 263 VIN  GND VOUT
G950T63U SOT 223 GND VOUT VIN
G950T64U SOT 223 GND VIN VOUT
G950T65U SOT 223 VIN  GND VOUT
G950T66U SOT 223 VIN VOUT GND
* For other package types and pin options, please contact us at sales @gmt.com.tw
Order Number Identification
    GXXX   XX   X   X
                                                                            Packing Type